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S*0549 (Rat #0206, Act #0105 of 1993) General Bill, By Reese
Similar (H 3921)
A Bill to amend Section 16-17-680, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the unlawful purchase or
transportation of copper wire or pipe, so as to prohibit the purchase of copper wire, copper pipe, copper bars, or copper
sheeting in excess of ten pounds without proper identification, to require certain identification, and to increase the penalties

imposed.

03/16/93
03/16/93
04/07/93
04/08/93
04/08/93
04/08/93
04/13/93
04/13/93
04/14/93
04/14/93
05/26/93
06/01/93
06/01/93
06/02/93
06/03/93
06/10/93
06/11/93
06/11/93
07/21/93
07/21/93

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-25
Amended SJ-81

Read second time SJ-85

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-85
Amended SJ-21

Read third time and sent to House SJ-21

Introduced and read first time HJ-72

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-72

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-29

Amended HJ-59

Read second time HJ-60

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-14
Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-31

Ratified R 206

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/11/93

Act No. 105
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