South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 02:50:48 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0549 (Rat #0206, Act #0105 of 1993) General Bill, By Reese Similar (H 3921)

A Bill to amend Section 16-17-680, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the unlawful purchase or transportation of copper wire or pipe, so as to prohibit the purchase of copper wire, copper pipe, copper bars, or copper sheeting in excess of ten pounds without proper identification, to require certain identification, and to increase the penalties imposed.

03/16/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
03/16/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9
04/07/93	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-25
04/08/93	Senate	Amended SJ-81
04/08/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-85
04/08/93	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-85
04/13/93	Senate	Amended SJ-21
04/13/93	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-21
04/14/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-72
04/14/93	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-72
05/26/93	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-29
06/01/93	House	Amended HJ-59
06/01/93	House	Read second time HJ-60
06/02/93	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-14
06/03/93	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-31
06/10/93		Ratified R 206
06/11/93		Signed By Governor
06/11/93		Effective date 06/11/93
07/21/93		Act No. 105
07/21/93		Copies available